Tip mixing system
Precisely balanced
Heavy ribbed round handle
Internal tip nut
Easy grip gas valves
Each cutting torch is built to the highest standards, then stringently tested to en-
sure a safe, long life operation. Designed for the professional for use in industries
such as metal fabrication, shipyards, salvage, construction and other general

■
■
■
■
■
MK-250
MK-300
Types
MK-250
Torch length  525 mm (standard, 90˚ head)
Weight  1.5 kg
Cutting capacity  Max. 250 mm
Fuel gas type  Any medium pressure fuel gas
Types
Types  Torch angle Stock #
MK-300-75D 75˚ 80507
MK-300-90D 90˚ 80508
MK-300
Torch lengths  661 mm (standard, 90˚ head)
Weight  1.55 kg
Cutting capacity  Max. 300 mm
Torch head angle  75˚ and  90˚
Torch connection G1/4RH, G3/8LH
Fuel gas type  Any medium pressure fuel gas
MK-150
Types
Types  Stock #
MK-150 80497
MK-150
Torch length  466 mm
Weight  0.9 kg
Cutting capacity  Max. 150 mm
Torch head angle  90˚
Torch connection G3/8 RH-LH
Fuel gas type  Any medium pressure fuel gas
Types  Torch angle Connection Stock #
MK-250-75D 75˚  G1/4, G3/8 80503
MK-250-90D  90˚  G1/4, G3/8 80504
MK-250-180D  180˚  G3/8, G3/8  DA222815
Hand torches
Types
Types  Torch angle Connection Stock #
MK-250-75D 75˚  G1/4, G3/8 80503